
University Registrar's Office
Spring 2021

Class Full Time Part Time TOTAL FTE-FT FTE-PT FTE-TOTAL

Freshmen 958 0 958 958 0 958

Sophomores 1270 8 1278 1270 5.5 1275.5

Juniors 1422 6 1428 1422 3.25 1425.25

Seniors 1399 260 1659 1399 160.5 1559.5

Unclassified 1 6 7 1 2.25 3.25

* UG TOTAL 5050 280 5330 5050 171.5 5221.5

Graduate School:
  Reynolda Campus 319 321 640 319 163.5 482.5
  Bowman Gray Campus 318 54 372 318 37.75 355.75

Graduate:
  School of Business 576 181 757 576 134.5 710.5

Divinity School 79 2 81 79 1 80

**Law School 541 96 637 541 48 589

School of Medicine:
Doctor of Nursing Practice 0 17 17 0 9.5 9.5
Nurse Anesthesia 47 0 47 47 0 47
Medicine 573 0 573 573 0 573
Physician Asstant 174 0 174 174 0 174

Grad/Professional Total 2627 671 3298 2627 394.25 3021.25

***GRAND TOTAL 7677 951 8628 7677 565.75 8242.75

***Auditors not included
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*UG Total includes 36 4th year Business students, 55 WFU Abroad students
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**Dual degree students not included



University Registrar's Office
Spring 2021

Class GRAND
Men Women TOTAL Men Women TOTAL Men Women TOTAL

Freshmen
Continuing 419 516 935 0 0 0 419 516 935
New 16 3 19 0 0 0 16 3 19
Readmits 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2
Transfer 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2
Total 438 520 958 0 0 0 438 520 958

Sophomores
Continuing 602 665 1267 5 3 8 607 668 1275
Readmits 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
Transfers 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2
Total 603 667 1270 5 3 8 608 670 1278

Juniors
Continuing 670 751 1421 4 2 6 674 753 1427
Readmits 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
Total 671 751 1422 4 2 6 675 753 1428

Seniors
Continuing 635 764 1399 99 156 255 734 920 1654
Readmits 0 0 0 4 1 5 4 1 5
Total 635 764 1399 103 157 260 738 921 1659

Unclassified 1 0 1 1 5 6 2 5 7

* UG Total 2348 2702 5050 113 167 280 2461 2869 5330

Graduate School:
  Reynolda Campus 148 171 319 59 262 321 207 433 640
  Bowman Gray Campus 135 183 318 16 38 54 151 221 372

Graduate:
 School of Business 335 241 576 122 59 181 457 300 757

  Divinity School 32 47 79 0 2 2 32 49 81

**Law School 242 299 541 26 70 96 268 369 637

School of Medicine:
Doctor of Nursing Practice 0 0 0 5 12 17 5 12 17
Nurse Anesthesia 16 31 47 0 0 0 16 31 47
Medicine 288 285 573 0 0 0 288 285 573
Physician Asstant 26 148 174 0 0 0 26 148 174

Grad/Professional Total 1222 1405 2627 228 443 671 1450 1848 3298

***GRAND TOTAL 3570 4107 7677 341 610 951 3911 4717 8628
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**Dual degree students not included
***Auditors not included

*UG Total includes 36 4th year Business students, 55 WFU Abroad Students

Full Time Part Time Total


	FT-PT FTE
	FT-PT& Men-Women

